
GRADATION LIST OF CONTRACTUAL AMIN OF BARGARH DISTRICT AS ON 31/07/2020-FINAL Cate 
S. Name of the Employee District No. Date Qualifi Date of Pre-Date Perm/| L.No. TO Post1 L.No. Date Post2 Post Date Exam.L.No. 

passed Pass/ 
gory of cation Entry sent of |Temp.of 

Pay Incre 
Date BE 

|Perm. RTD 
post1 ON 

910|11 12 13 14 30.04.53 

Birth in of of of In held of 
which Perm Perm. which 
Perm. post2 post2 Perm. sequence 

15 16 

in posting Test passing 

RAMESH RANA BARGARH SEBC 12/04/93 6 
BSC 01.11.16 0 17 19 

Temp 01.11 1.16 18.07.19 
2 SAMMER KUMAR BARIK 

AMIN RITI 
BARGARH SEBC 21/12/92 BSC 03.11.16 0 Paper-l only Temp 31.12.52 AMIN 03.11.16 RITI 547 18.09.18B GOVINDA SAHU BARGARH SEBC 05/05/93 +COM 31.10.16 0 Temp 31.05.53 AMIN 31.10.16 RITI 526 18.07.19 

4 PRASANNA KUMAR BADI BARGARH SC 11/06/85 DIPLOMA 03.11.16 0 Only aper l Temp 30.06.45 AMIN 03.11.16 RITI 526 18.07.19 
5 KISHORE KUMAR SAHU BARGARH SEBC 01/07/94 +SCI 31.10.16 0 Temp 30.06.54 AMIN 31.10.16 RITI 526 18.07.19 
6 JAGANNATH MEHER BARGARH SEBC 25/04/87 +SCI 02/11/16 0 Temp 30.04.47 AMIN 02/11/16 RITI 526 18.07.19 
7 AMARENDRA KUMAR GARTIA BARGARH SC 02/06/92 BSC 02.11.16 0 Temp 30.06.52 AMIN 02.11.16 RITI 526 18.07.19 
8 PRAHALLAD PADHAN BARGARH SEBC 10/06/94 +ART 03/11/16 0 Temp 30.06.54 AMIN 03.11.16 RITI 526 18.07.19 
9 KIRTI PRADHAN BARGARH SEBC 08/06/94 +2 SCI 01.03.17 0 Paper-l only Temp 30.06.54 AMIN 01.03.17 RITI 526 18.07.19 

10 PRADEEP KUMAR PADHAN Paper-l only 
RITI 

BARGARH SEBC 12/02/93 BSC 31.10.16 0 Temp 28.02.53 AMIN 31.10.16 526 18.07.19 
11 SRIKANTA PRADHAN BARGARH SEBC 01/07/91 BTECH 03.11.16 0 Temp 30.06.51 AMIN 03.11.16 
12 RAJESH KUMAR PADHAN BARGARH SEBC 20/06/94 +SCI 01.11.16 0 Temp 30.06.54 AMIN 01.11.16 

13 DINESH KUMAR SAHU BARGARH SEBC 24/12/91 BSC 31/10/16 0 Temp 31.12.51 AMIN 31.10.16 

14 GOURAHARI DEBATA BARGARH UR 02/06/91 BA 31/10/16 0 Temp 30.06.51 AMIN 31.10.16 

15 BIKASH KUMAR SAMANTA BARGARH UR 28/06/91 +SCI 31.10.16 0 Temp 30.06.51 AMIN 31.10.15 

16 RUTURAJ MAHAKUR BARGARH SEBC 20/04/94 BSC 28.10.16 0 Temp 31.04.54 AMIN 28.10.16 

17 BHOJRAJ MEHER BARGARH SC 15/08/89 BSC 31.10.16 0 Temp 31.08.49 AMIN 31.10.16 

18 RUPAK KUMAR BHOI BARGARH SEBC 10/08/93 BA 01/11/16 0 Temp 31.08.53 AMIN 01.11.16 

19 SANJAY PADHAN BARGARH SEBC 05/06/94 BSC 02.11.16 0 Temp .06.54 AMIN 02.11.16 

20 PARESH KUMAR RATH BARGARH UR 01/06/91 BTECH 28.12.16 0 Temp 31.05.51 AMIN 28.12.16 

21 RAKESH KUMAR ROUT BARGARH SEBC 07/09/93 +SCI 31.10.16 O Temp 30.09.53 AMIN 31.10.16 

22 DURBADALA PANDA BARGARH UR 03/03/89 BTECH 29.12.16 0 Temp 31.03.49 AMIN 29 12.16 

23 MUKESH BHO BARGARH SEBC 12/05/92 BA 03/11/16 0 Temp 31.05.52 AMIN 03.11.16 

epurý Colector (Establishmer. 
Collectorate, Bargart 

Addittonal District Magistrate 
BARGARH 

OLLECTOR 
RARGORU 



24 BEDANTA BHUE 

BARGARH ST 24/03/93 25 DEEPAK KUMAR SAHU MA 01.11.16 0 Temp 31.03.53 
AMIN 01.11.16 

BARGARH SEBC 18/04/94 BSC 31.10.16 0 Temp 30.04.54 
AMIN 31.10.165 

26 NAGESWAR PRADHAN 
27 DHARMENDRA PADHAN BARGARH SEBC 12/05/92 

SEBC 29/06/94 
BSC 27.12.16 0 Temp 

Temp 
31.05.52 
30.06.54 

BARGARH 
AMIN 27.12 16 

BA 30.12.16 0 
AMIN 30.12.16 

28 SUDHIR KUMAR MAHAPATRA BARGARH UR 14/06/88 BTECH 26.05.17 0 Temp 30.06.48 
AMIN 26.05.17 

29 RAJESH JUADY 

BARGARH SEBC 13/10/94 
+2 04.11.16 0 Temp 31.10.54 

AMIN 04.11.16 
30 SAMEER SAHU 
31 PRASANNA KUMAR PADHAN 

BARGARH SEBC 25/06/93 
BA 19.05.17 0 

19.05.17 0 
Temp 
Temp 

30.06.53 
AMIN 19.05.17 

BARGARH SEBC 02/07/94 
+2 

91.07.54 
AMIN 19.05.17 

32 LIKAN SARAF 
BARGARH SEBC 29/05/94 

+2 22.05.17 0 Temp 31.05.54 
AMIN 22.05.17 

33 NIRJ SAHU 
BARGARH SC 12/05/94 BA 02/11/16 0 Temp 31.05.54 

AMIN 01.11.16 
34 SEEMA BANCHHORE

BARGARH 
BARGARH 

SEBC 06/05/92 31.10.16 0 
31.10.16 0 

BA 
Temp 31.05.52 

31.07.51 AMIN 
AMIN 

35 RIMA BARIK 

31.10.16 
SEBC 09/07/91 MA 

Temp 
31.10.165 

36 SRIBASH KALO 
BARGARH SC 17/04/90 DIPLOMA 04.11.16 0 Temp 30.04.50 

AMIN 04.11.16 
37 DEEPAJALI BEHERA

BARGARH SEBC 23/06/93
MA 28.10.16 0 Temp 30.06.53 

AMIN 28.10.16 38 BHARATI MEHER 
BARGARH ST 12/07/85 +SCI 01.11.16 0 Temp 

Temp 
31.07.45 

AMIN 01.11.16 

39 SEETA NAIK 
BARGARH SC 12/07/94 A 02.11.16 0 31.07.54 

02.11.16 AMIN 40 SUCHARITA SWAIN 
BARGARH SEBC 27/05/91 +ART 04/11/16 0 Temp 31.05.51 

AMIN 04.11.16 41 CHANDRAKANTI TARIA 
BARGARH SC 03.11.98 2 18.09.18 0 Temp 

Temp 
30.11.58 

AMIN 18.09.18 

42 HIMANSHU SEKHAR BHO BARGARH ST 10.05.95 BA 15.09.18 0 31.05.58 
AMIN 15.09.18 43 NANDA KISHOR PARIDA BARGARH SEBC 19.06.97 BA 18.09.18 0 Temp 31.05.52 
AMIN 18.09.18 44 AKASHYA KUMAR PADHEE BARGARH UR 05.05.92 DIPLOMA 11.08.18 0 Temp 30.06.57 AMIN 11.08.18 

e 

Depuy vollector (Establishment 
cOLLECO 

BARGARH 

AdditiogalBrstrict Magistrate Collectorate, Bargarh 
BARGARH 
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